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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

JRCRUZ CORP

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

EL SOL CONTRACTING /ES II ENTE

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

GOLDMAN COPELAND ASSOCIATES.

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

A I ENGINEERS INC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

PETER SCALAMANDRE & SONS INC.

J-TRACK LLC

NAVILLUS TILE INC.

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

75 - 77 GROVE ST

225 WEST 35TH STREET,SUITE 901

33 WEST MAIN STREET

GEOLOGISTS & LAND SURVEYORS,

43-06 54TH RD

306 W 37TH ST, 9TH FL

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

ENGINEERS, PC

201 SAW MILL RIVER RD

39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

157 ALBANY AVENUE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

D/B/A NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

926 -C LINCOLN AVENUE,

101-32 101 ST STREET

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

PATERSON

NEW YORK,

HOLMDEL

FOREST HILLS,

MASPETH

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

YONKERS

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FREEPORT

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

HOLBROOK

OZONE PARK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

07503

10001

07733

11375

11378

10018

10018

10018

10701

10006

10004

11520

11021

10017

11741

11416

ZIP 
6315631110

9736840362

7187869400

7322900700

7183919200

7183928800

2122390220

2122472660

2128684660

9149633600

2127602423

6467220000

5168683000

7185542760

2127501808

6315898600

7186415000

PHONE#
 6315633765

 9736841355

 7189379120

 7322908960

 7183910607

 7183920609

 2125635621

 2128684680

 9149633989

 2127602451

 2127858018

 5168683943

 7185542799

 2127504018

 6315677630

 7188454661

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

LUZ CARRILLO

ARIEL LENDER

CYNTHIA STRODEL

KYLE FERCHLAND

MARJORIE ALVARADO

RAFAEL STEIN

MATT BARLOW

SARAH INGBER

WILLISM CROMEEK

RADHIKA MEHMOOD

SUSAN BAYAT

DINO CIMETTA

JEREMY ROSARIO

MINA GEORGE ASAAD

SAMANTHA ACCORDINO

ANNABELLE ACALING

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

CSTRODEL@JRCRUZ.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

MALVARADO@ELSOLCONTRACTING.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

MBARLOW@DATTNER.COM

SINGBER@GOLDMANCOPELAND.COM

WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM

RMEHMOOD@AIENGINEERS.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

DIMETTA@SCALAMANDRECONSTRUCTION.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

AACALING@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET
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GRAMERCY GROUP INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

IH ENGINEERS PC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC, INC DBA DAG

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION SVCS. INC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

ROM GROUP INC.

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

WSP USA INC

AMERCOM CORPORATION

SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING ASSOC

VENDOR NAME                        
3000 BURNS AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE

103 COLLEGE RD EAST

ELECTRIC

299 MAIN STREET

117 BROADWAY

134 W. 113TH STREET, SUITE 1L

3100 47TH AVENUE,

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

2096A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 4415

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLR

300 INTERPACE PARKWAY, BLDG. C

65-58 MAURICE AVENUE

411 5TH AVENUE

ADDRESS                             
WANTAGH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS,

PRINCETON

OCEANSIDE

WESTBURY

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

BRONX

ROCKY HILL

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PARSIPPANY,

WOODSIDE

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

CT

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
11793

07080

10801

11042

08540

11572

11590

11801

10026

11101

10472

06067

10119

10119

07054

11377

10016

ZIP 
5168760020

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

6097348400

5164421810

5163386848

5163311797

2129209600

7188459800

7185899000

8605630582

6317601880

9144499105

2014520517

6463395785

2122133751

PHONE#
 5168760021

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

 6097348405

7187322229

5163386920

 5169771573

 7189918398

 8605630825

6313921399

9735887020

FAX# 
TOM WIGAND

PUJA GOEL

KENNETH DELASHO

GEORGE DINOS

MARINA ELEIA

TONY  DAGNACHEW

WILLIAM SCHARF

ANDREW SILVERMAN

HANIF ABDUR-RAHMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

STEFANIE GATTI

EUGENE CHUANG

JEANNINE NELSON

DAVID WEISS

ATLY BOTAS

DAWA SHERPA

ALEX MASTROKALOS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

WILLIAM.SCHARF@PCSCST.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

JCLARK@ROMGROUPINC.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

ASCHALL@GARGINC.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

ABOTAS@AMERCOM.ORG

DAWAK@SHERPAGCM.COM

ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM
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NV5 NEW YORK - ENGINEERS, ARCH

LERCH BATES INC.

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.

MCI MOMENTUM CONSULTING LLC

CAVALRY ENGINEERING PC

THE CARIAN GROUP CORPORATION

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO. INC.

STV INCORPORATED

THORNTON TOMASETTI  INC

NATIONAL ELEVATOR

PARSONS

PAULUS SOKOLOWSKI & SARTOR ENG

SLADE INDUSTRIES INC

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

VISTRA DRAFTING, INC.

TECHNICO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

VENDOR NAME                        
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS & 
SURVEYO

9780 S MERIDIAN BLVD,

420 LEXINGTON AVE SUITE 1613

ONE PENN PLAZA, 24TH FL, STE 2

567 PROSPECT AVENUE

70 EAST MAIN ST.

285 DAVIDSON AVE, STE 304

152 41ST STREET

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

120 BROADWAY, 15TH FL

INSPECTION SERVICES INC

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLR

99 SUNNYSIDE BLVD. EXT.,

1101 BRISTOL RD

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310,

750 LEXINGTON AVENUE

41 - 33 38TH STREET

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

ENGLEWOOD,

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

PATCHOGUE,

SOMERSET,

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ST LOUIS

NEW YORK

WOODBURY,

MOUNTAINSIDE

LYNBROOK,

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

CITY                   
NY

CO

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

MO

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

ST
10005

80112

10170

10119

11215

11772

08873

11232

10003

10271

63146

10005

11797

07092

11563

10022

11101

ZIP 
6318913211

8003991251

9175471663

9176477863

2129339277

6313044896

8482294269

7188588600

2126147669

2123672815

9179515951

2122668464

5163334113

9082289827

5163417218

9296087849

7189373800

PHONE#
2126331205

 6469086551

FAX# 
ALICIA PETRULIS

HEATHER WALLAESA

IVOIRE LLOYD

MONICA HATCHER

IVAN ESPIRITUSANTOS

MICHAEL CARROLL

AALOKI DESAI

JACKELINE COTTO

JACQUELINE BECK

COURTNEY CLARK

GLORIA DUQUE

GINA BUNDY

ANDREW MALEK, PE

ROBERT ALVIGGI

ZAHID ISMAIL

MARLON D. GIL

STYLIANOS ANIFTOS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

MONICA.HATCHER@JACOBS.COM

INFO@MCIMOMENTUM.COM

MICHAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM

ADESAI@THECARIANGROUP.COM

JCOTTO@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

CCLARK@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM

GLORIA.DUQUE@BUREAUVERITAS.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

AMALEK@PSANDS.COM

RALVIGI@SLADE-ELEVATOR.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

VISTRADRAFTING22@GMAIL.COM

SANIFTOS@TECHNICO-CSI.COM



SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

JAN-29-24 09:37 AM

Page 4 of 5

0000452627BID NUMBER: 1000189246 D/B SVCS MNRR ADA 06-FEB-24OPEN DATE:

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

AECOM USA, INC.

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

KS ENGINEERS PC

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

SJH ENGINEERING PC

DELTA RAILROAD SERVICES

S I ENGINEERING PC

TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION CORP

MKJ COMMUNICATIONS INC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

LITEHOUSE BUILDERS, INC

PLAZA CONSTRUCTION LLC

ENTUITIVE US INC

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC

VENDOR NAME                        
25 MOHAWK AVE

605 THIRD AVENUE, 3RD FLR

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 200

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

131 WEST 33RD ST

ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 630,

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

2648 WEST PROSPECT RD

107 GREENWICH STREET,

1354 SENECA AVE

850 THIRD AVE

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

7 CAREY PLACE

360 LEXINGTON AVE, 2ND FL

28 W. 44TH STREET, STE 1118

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

31 TANNERY RD

ADDRESS                             
SPARTA

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

ASHTABULA

NEW YORK

BRONX

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

PORT WASHINGTON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BRANCHBURG

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

OH

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
07871

10158

11021

07102

10001

10019

08540

44004

10006

10474

11232

10001

11050

10018

10036

10006

08876

ZIP 
2012068333

6467586431

9178074293

9736232999

6465731739

7326671436

7233290500

4409922997

6464306638

7182155654

2122060072

9735122233

5168838500

2128494800

4164771326

9177449476

9082021663

PHONE# FAX# 
BRANDON M. COLES

NANCY SILVA

RICHARD OCKEN

KAMAL SHAHID

ZACHARY TATUM

EILEEN O'NEILL

S JAYAKUMARAN

LANCE BUSHWEILER

RAY JEWETT

DENISE CHAVIER

LOU CICCONE

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

KYRIAKOS LAZARIDIS

ALRAZI BALLAL

YEHIA EL BESHER

ANDREW NIGRO

ZIAD ZAHREDDINE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

ROCKEN@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

EONEILL@GFNET.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

LANCE@DELTARR.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

DCHAVIER@TRIUMPHCONSTRUCTIONNY.COM

LCICCONE@MKJCOMM.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

KIRK@LITEHOUSEBUILDERSINC.COM

ABALLAL@PLAZACONSTRUCTION.COM

YEHIA.ELBESHER@ENTUITIVE.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

ZZAHREDDINE@FERREIRACONSTRUCTION.COM
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RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC

COWI CONSULTING INC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

MID-AMERICAN ELEVATOR CO INC

VENDOR NAME                        
83 CENTRAL AVE

88 PINE ST / WALL ST PLAZA

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

175 PRAIRIE LAKE ROAD UNIT A

ADDRESS                             
FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST DUNDEE,

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

IL

ST
11735

10005

10017

60118

ZIP 
6315925868

9295260362

6464903819

8479618439

PHONE# FAX# 
NICK VAROLIAN

DONYELLE BOOKER

MELISSA GARTLAND

MEGHAN MARTIN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

NVAROLIAN@RAILWORKS.COM

DOBR@COWI.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

MMARTIN@MID-AMERICANELEVATOR.COM


